CNV_M1 HG19 11 75682297 75700103 LWK

H CNO m CN1

NAL9469 NALS7L
NALss1s NAL945L
NAL9394 NAT93%B
preecteq——— [ LI 00 D T L T . ---I..III ntoses
NATO3S¢
NALOGG,  e— NA19327
NA150+ _ e I NAT9324

NA

NAL9a7 15315
htrg———— L [ LT T L NAlBase
NALOR37 T 1 T O O 01755
<3331, e T T O D . O S I NAL9455
Nazser
e ([0 0 i
NAISS7S
NALS 338
[ —

NA19439
NA10430
NA10334
NA19332
NA10331

NA19397

NA19360

o
waisist
14191 e A A R o o 1 1

NA19461

NA19428
L1 A NA19385
NAL9435
NA19373
I..-- 1 1 Y NAL9321
NA19462
NAL311

9332 aiss60
ot (0 L TR LI T T — Nz

s - Ll O e
e ———— | 1 L L L NA19382
NALS3E  — 1 Y NA1393
e
: "
esceem——— 1 LI e L L L D EL LT DT D LY NATSd37
i
NA9331 0 O T NA19338
e
A s
NA19360 = EE—

NA12373 e 1 O O O 0

[
prer———— [ [ [ ] ] -—_- II'
pissss ) 1 A O
NI — L]

NA19468
NA19452
NA10372
NA19315

IA19385

N
NA19383
NA10381
NA19359
NA10347
NA10338
NA19327
NA19334

L
1 N T W E——
hise

N
NA19403
NA19397
NA19396
NA19390

NA19401
NAL0318
NA19428  pm—
NA10472
NA19355  mm—

NAssos
B e e ————
e
Natsiso

NAs34s
NAtgen
NAto4ss :-5---_

NA19395 NA19375
NA10328
IA19452

N
NA19448
NA19444
NA19372
NA10328
N

A A A 52

| — NAL9435

NAtso17

"

| 9
Natsas
NAtodss
Naioaes
NAtodes
|| NAto403

NALS456
NALOA37
NAtosgs
NATSE
NAioass
NAto3ss
Naisar?
Natsaia
— NAL972

Il NA19468
NA19463
Natoiss
Ao
Naisass
NAtoas
NAiBs?
NAtosso
[ | NATos80
Natsars

LN T T ——JA
Natsaso

NAs319
NA19321

NAtoars
NA19453
Natoass
NAtodos
Naisass
NAtoas
NAisot
NAioass

NAL93t

1A19380
poveerg———1 0 L L
NA19390
It ——— |1 L LI T

NA10376
NA19435

i il L e sl el
NA19355

NAL
NA19456  mm—

]
s

—

e —— ——1--".

IA10403
prseree——— 10 0L L L

NA19321  m—

NALos3

NATO390
VAL e—
NA19310

NALo4s? - mem—
NA1037?  memmm—

NA 10435 e I 81 T S A I 1

NAL9401  ee—

11 1 T A OO 1
T :

z

NA19372

NA19463
NA19395
NA19431  m—
NA10438
NA19399
NA18377
NA19311

e ———

NA19455 LA

e ——— | NALG374
——— i

NA19328

NA19332

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0 0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




